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Seth Black             M3034         1/19       18:11       18:11    6:04       18:11
Shane Wilson           M2024          1/9       18:54       18:54    6:18       18:54
Katie Kramer           F3034         1/19       19:07       19:07    6:23       19:07
Thomas Flynn           M2529         1/21       19:16       19:14    6:26       19:16
Justin Pierce          M2529         2/21       19:27       19:21    6:29       19:27
George Villarreal      M4044         1/16       19:53       19:34    6:38       19:53
Jesse Green            M2529         3/21       19:53       19:53    6:38       19:53
Wes Hollander          M4044         2/16       20:10       20:10    6:44       20:10
Rob Phillips           M2529         4/21       20:15       20:12    6:45       20:15
Shawn Smith            M3539         1/17       20:23       20:15    6:48       20:23
Brandon Roberts        M4044         3/16       20:37       20:29    6:53       20:37
Jacob Will             M3034         2/19       20:52       20:50    6:58       20:52
Steven Taylor          M3034         3/19       20:55       20:52    6:59       20:55
Muge Park              F3539         1/19       21:06       21:04    7:02       21:06
Katherine Anderson     F4044         1/23       21:36       21:33    7:12       21:36
Norman Kahler          M4044         4/16       21:44       21:41    7:15       21:44
Lauren May             F2024         1/22       21:51       21:37    7:17       21:51
Candice Kirberger      F3034         2/19       21:53       21:50    7:18       21:53
Mike Harper            M5054         1/17       22:03       22:01    7:21       22:03
Tyler Smith            M3034         4/19       22:03       22:03    7:21       22:03
Steven Tipton          M5559          1/7       22:18       22:16    7:26       22:18
Meredith Curnette      F3034         3/19       22:41       22:40    7:34       22:41
Francisco Esparza      M2529         5/21       22:42       22:40    7:34       22:42
Hai Lam                M3034         5/19       22:52       22:44    7:38       22:52
Sam Edwards            M0912          1/8       22:56       22:56    7:39       22:56
Peyton Faulconer       M0912          2/8       23:06       23:06    7:42       23:06
David Johnson          M3034         6/19       23:13       22:42    7:45       23:13
Mike McNulty           M3539         2/17       23:18       23:18    7:46       23:18
John Mc Coy            M4044         5/16       23:25       23:21    7:49       23:25
Will Sadler            M2529         6/21       23:29       23:26    7:50       23:29
Glenn Anderson         M6064          1/4       23:37       23:35    7:53       23:37
Matt Parker            M3034         7/19       23:38       23:35    7:53       23:38
Emily Rogers           F0912          1/4       23:40       23:39    7:54       23:40
Jacob Smith            M1315          1/4       23:42       23:41    7:54       23:42
James Fuller           M3034         8/19       23:52       23:43    7:58       23:52
George F Torrres       M5054         2/17       23:53       23:41    7:58       23:53
Rodney Frieda          M4044         6/16       23:57       23:55    7:59       23:57
Karen Neal             F5054         1/14       24:32       24:28    8:11       24:32
Karen Kelley           F4549         1/21       24:39       24:35    8:13       24:39
Amy Wright             F4549         2/21       24:43       24:39    8:15       24:43
Matt Webb              M2024          2/9       24:53       24:40    8:18       24:53
Storm Talley           F2024         2/22       24:53       24:40    8:18       24:53
Rob Raines             M5559          2/7       24:58       24:51    8:20       24:58
Jerry Anderson         M4044         7/16       25:02       24:09    8:21       25:02
Tim Dreiling           M5054         3/17       25:03       24:39    8:21       25:03
Brian Hughes           M3034         9/19       25:08       25:00    8:23       25:08
Rachael Radich         F2529         1/37       25:08       25:00    8:23       25:08
Sally Eagleton         F2529         2/37       25:08       25:00    8:23       25:08
Melinda Wood           F4549         3/21       25:14       25:13    8:25       25:14
Daniel Mead            M3539         3/17       25:28       24:56    8:30       25:28
Clay Meeks             M5054         4/17       25:30       25:20    8:30       25:30
Tim Kelley             M5054         5/17       25:43       25:40    8:35       25:43
Matthew Belanger       M2024          3/9       25:46       25:36    8:36       25:46
Allison Belanger       F2024         3/22       25:46       25:36    8:36       25:46
Tyler Estes            M2529         7/21       26:08       25:57    8:43       26:08
Jp Hewitt              M2024          4/9       26:10       25:49    8:44       26:10
Dalton Ward            M1315          2/4       26:19       26:17    8:47       26:19
Megan McManus          F2529         3/37       26:21       26:09    8:47       26:21
Sean Terska            M3034        10/19       26:22       26:09    8:48       26:22
Haley Bragg            F2529         4/37       26:24       25:50    8:48       26:24
Magnolia Crissup       F0108          1/4       26:28       26:24    8:50       26:28
Charles Stuart         M5054         6/17       26:29       26:19    8:50       26:29
Tamika Crissup         F3539         2/19       26:29       26:25    8:50       26:29
Stephen Rubino         M4549         1/12       26:40       26:37    8:54       26:40
Chris Condren          M4549         2/12       26:44       26:23    8:55       26:44
Michelle Condren       F4044         2/23       26:45       26:22    8:55       26:45
Roger Barkley          M5054         7/17       26:53       26:40    8:58       26:53
Tim Bewley             M4549         3/12       26:55       26:40    8:59       26:55
Richard Brigham        M2529         8/21       27:02       27:02    9:01       27:02
Aaron Levi             M4044         8/16       27:04       26:44    9:02       27:04
Joann Caldwell         F5559          1/9       27:05       21:07    9:02       27:05
Mark Stover            M3034        11/19       27:06       26:24    9:02       27:06
Troy Bumgardner        M4044         9/16       27:06       26:42    9:02       27:06
Jeff Stover            M2529         9/21       27:07       26:25    9:03       27:07
Jeff Jackson           M3539         4/17       27:11       26:36    9:04       27:11
Tripp Jackson          M0912          3/8       27:11       26:36    9:04       27:11
Kevin Pintus           M5054         8/17       27:14       27:09    9:05       27:14
Durgan Darnell         M2024          5/9       27:17       27:10    9:06       27:17
Hillary Mead           F2529         5/37       27:24       26:53    9:08       27:24
Mary Kell              F4549         4/21       27:27       27:19    9:09       27:27
Christina McKinney     F2529         6/37       27:28       27:06    9:10       27:28
Jennifer Pynn          F2024         4/22       27:28       27:07    9:10       27:28
Phillip Watkins        M3539         5/17       27:28       27:18    9:10       27:28
Edward Wilkinson       M4044        10/16       27:30       27:05    9:10       27:30
Bryon Briggs           M4044        11/16       27:31       27:26    9:11       27:31
Judy Boomer            F7074          1/1       27:35       27:32    9:12       27:35
William Clark          M6064          2/4       27:49       27:24    9:17       27:49
Stephanie Greenquist   F4549         5/21       27:50       27:34    9:17       27:50
Kimberly Will          F2529         7/37       27:55       27:50    9:19       27:55
Parker Scholl          M0912          4/8       28:08       27:43    9:23       28:08
Shawna Baker           F3539         3/19       28:12       28:06    9:24       28:12
Ronnie Venema          M2529        10/21       28:16       28:09    9:26       28:16
Campbell Boulanger     M1619          1/1       28:25       28:21    9:29       28:25
Erica Kelley           F1619          1/1       28:25       28:22    9:29       28:25
Sarah Collins          F2024         5/22       28:26       28:19    9:29       28:26
Norm Walters           M4549         4/12       28:31       27:51    9:31       28:31
Andrew Gerver          M2024          6/9       28:31       28:17    9:31       28:31
Michelle Baranek       F2024         6/22       28:32       28:17    9:31       28:32
Rhonda Olsen           F5054         2/14       28:39       28:24    9:33       28:39
Melissa Nissley        F4549         6/21       28:39       28:25    9:33       28:39
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Josie Cackler          F3034         4/19       28:54       28:44    9:38       28:54
Shelby Cates           F2529         8/37       28:54       28:44    9:38       28:54
Jennifer Jackson       F3034         5/19       28:56       28:21    9:39       28:56
Mia Kitchen            F3539         4/19       28:56       28:37    9:39       28:56
Laurie Ross            F5054         3/14       28:57       28:56    9:39       28:57
Jeff Hook              M3539         6/17       29:06       28:46    9:42       29:06
Alisa Lee              F4549         7/21       29:07       28:59    9:43       29:07
Brannen Parrish        M3539         7/17       29:10       28:56    9:44       29:10
Starla Allen           F2529         9/37       29:10       28:57    9:44       29:10
Trey Holmes            M0108          1/5       29:10       28:57    9:44       29:10
Nikhil Kawlra          M2529        11/21       29:11       28:57    9:44       29:11
Angelika Carpernter    F3034         6/19       29:21       28:47    9:47       29:21
Amy Poffen             F5054         4/14       29:21       29:14    9:47       29:21
Daren Murray           M3034        12/19       29:22       28:46    9:48       29:22
Allison Rucinski       F2024         7/22       29:22       28:54    9:48       29:22
Cole Burke             M2024          7/9       29:25       28:57    9:49       29:25
David Lee              M5054         9/17       29:27       29:18    9:49       29:27
Courtney Johnson       F2529        10/37       29:31       28:57    9:51       29:31
Shannon Rankin         F2024         8/22       29:33       29:10    9:51       29:33
Yvette Garcia          F2529        11/37       29:33       29:27    9:51       29:33
Michael Wasserman      M3539         8/17       29:48       29:37    9:56       29:48
Daniel Gomez           M3034        13/19       29:50       29:41    9:57       29:50
Chris Offor            M3034        14/19       29:52       29:47    9:58       29:52
Leon Burke             M5559          3/7       30:03       29:35   10:01       30:03
Geroge Mc Millen       M5054        10/17       30:05       29:59   10:02       30:05
Steve Nessler          M5054        11/17       30:09       30:00   10:03       30:09
Lisa Nessler           F5054         5/14       30:09       30:00   10:03       30:09
Aaron Kuntz            M3539         9/17       30:14       29:51   10:05       30:14
Ryan Huff              M3539        10/17       30:14       29:51   10:05       30:14
Andrew Pruitt          M2529        12/21       30:18       30:13   10:06       30:18
Jacob Meyer            M3034        15/19       30:31       30:19   10:11       30:31
Karylynn Gee           F0108          2/4       30:33       30:18   10:11       30:33
Jamie Fithian          F3034         7/19       30:40       30:33   10:14       30:40
Randall Richie         M3539        11/17       30:41       30:36   10:14       30:41
Richard Gann           M4549         5/12       30:42       29:59   10:14       30:42
Crystal Gee            F3539         5/19       30:42       30:27   10:14       30:42
Unknown Runner See Tim NOAGE          1/7       30:49       30:47   10:17       30:49
Joe Hoke               M4549         6/12       30:50       30:37   10:17       30:50
Rachel Withrow         F2529        13/37       30:51       30:17   10:17       30:51
Linsey Bolte           F2529        12/37       30:51       30:17   10:17       30:51
Kathryn Fikes          F2024         9/22       30:52       30:18   10:18       30:52
Katie Ives             F3539         6/19       30:55       30:24   10:19       30:55
James Crow             M6569          1/1       30:55       30:24   10:19       30:55
Christy Wilkinson Snow F4044         3/23       30:56       30:31   10:19       30:56
Dee  Dee Carlile       F5054         6/14       30:59       30:53   10:20       30:59
Kelly Lam              F3034         8/19       31:05       30:45   10:22       31:05
Melissa Herriman       F3539         7/19       31:05       30:46   10:22       31:05
Charla Paul            F4549         8/21       31:12       30:53   10:24       31:12
Diane Debrosse         F4044         4/23       31:23       31:00   10:28       31:23
Marge Gadd             F6569          1/2       31:27       31:14   10:29       31:27
Cecilia Whithurst      F2529        14/37       31:28       31:16   10:30       31:28
Kali` Domoney          F2529        16/37       31:33       31:18   10:31       31:33
Sara Ralph             F2529        15/37       31:33       31:18   10:31       31:33
Joan Vandorn           F4044         5/23       31:39       31:27   10:33       31:39
Andrew Coufal          M2024          8/9       31:41       31:33   10:34       31:41
Kent Brook             M5054        12/17       31:42       31:16   10:34       31:42
Lashana Hopkins        F4044         6/23       31:49       31:38   10:37       31:49
Unknown Runner Seetime NOAGE          2/7       31:51       31:40   10:37       31:51
Alice Slemp-Owens      F5559          2/9       31:55       31:32   10:39       31:55
Kimberly Cowherd       F2024        10/22       31:55       31:42   10:39       31:55
Terrance Revis         M3539        12/17       31:56       31:42   10:39       31:56
Chelsea Maasch         F2529        17/37       32:00       31:46   10:40       32:00
Jack Edwards           M0108          2/5       32:11       32:05   10:44       32:11
Kristin Edwards        F3539         8/19       32:11       32:05   10:44       32:11
Cadie Johnston         F2529        18/37       32:12       31:59   10:44       32:12
Brian Spikes           M2529        13/21       32:14       31:46   10:45       32:14
Kyle Dunn              M2529        14/21       32:20       31:52   10:47       32:20
Bryan Campbell         M4549         7/12       32:22       31:42   10:48       32:22
Bobby Boomer           M7074          1/1       32:31       32:16   10:51       32:31
Miranda Crone          F3539         9/19       32:41       32:34   10:54       32:41
Kevin Shank            M4044        12/16       32:46       32:17   10:56       32:46
Brandon Murray         M3034        16/19       32:50       32:13   10:57       32:50
Joy Orr                F3034         9/19       32:52       32:18   10:58       32:52
Chiara Bogar           F0912          2/4       32:52       32:33   10:58       32:52
Jimmy Bogan            M3034        17/19       32:52       32:33   10:58       32:52
Jeff Fuhrman           M5054        13/17       33:20       33:09   11:07       33:20
Katherine Morris       F2024        11/22       33:33       33:21   11:11       33:33
Elizabeth Liska        F4044         7/23       33:36       33:06   11:12       33:36
Amber Craft            F4549         9/21       33:38       33:08   11:13       33:38
Katie Bewley           F4044         8/23       33:39       33:20   11:13       33:39
Mark Argo              M5054        14/17       33:42       33:20   11:14       33:42
Kevin Dick             M4044        13/16       33:45       33:38   11:15       33:45
Heather Dick           F4044         9/23       33:45       33:38   11:15       33:45
Robin Williams         F4549        10/21       33:45       33:39   11:15       33:45
Unknown Runner See Tim NOAGE          3/7       33:45       33:39   11:15       33:45
Michael Arnold         M4549         8/12       33:58       33:32   11:20       33:58
Nick Fajardo           M2529        15/21       34:06       33:37   11:22       34:06
Richard Jones          M5559          4/7       34:09       33:41   11:23       34:09
Robi Parker            F4549        11/21       34:09       33:41   11:23       34:09
Kevin Meeks            M2024          9/9       34:18       34:04   11:26       34:18
Kimberly Meeks         F5054         7/14       34:19       34:06   11:27       34:19
McClayn Gullekson      F2529        19/37       34:21       33:45   11:27       34:21
Hannah Moore           F2529        20/37       34:22       33:56   11:28       34:22
Buddy Lloyd            M3539        13/17       34:23       34:01   11:28       34:23
Ann Lloyd              F3539        10/19       34:23       34:02   11:28       34:23
Erin Templeton         F2529        21/37       34:25       33:52   11:29       34:25
Courtney Fuller        F3539        11/19       34:25       34:16   11:29       34:25
Sarah Blevins          F3539        12/19       34:31       33:56   11:31       34:31
Peg King               F5559          3/9       34:37       34:20   11:32       34:37
Kindra Marts           F4044        10/23       34:38       34:01   11:33       34:38
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Emily Caine            F2024        12/22       34:39       34:13   11:33       34:39
Jamie Trost            F4549        12/21       34:41       34:22   11:34       34:41
Libby Moore            F2024        13/22       34:45       34:19   11:35       34:45
Jolea Ford             F3539        13/19       34:50       34:50   11:37       34:50
James Carment          M0108          3/5       34:52       34:49   11:38       34:52
Carrie Carment         F3539        14/19       34:53       34:50   11:38       34:53
Nancy Toben            F5054         8/14       34:57       34:21   11:39       34:57
Kyle Brinkman          M4044        14/16       34:59       34:18   11:40       34:59
Tana Wilson            F3034        10/19       35:05       34:38   11:42       35:05
Chris Jackson          M5054        15/17       35:20       35:17   11:47       35:20
Unknown Runner See Tim NOAGE          4/7       35:20       35:18   11:47       35:20
Betsy Moore            F4549        13/21       35:26       35:14   11:49       35:26
Aislinn McLeod         F2024        14/22       35:27       34:58   11:49       35:27
Ashley Norris          F2529        22/37       35:27       34:59   11:49       35:27
Alan Bates             M5559          5/7       35:46       35:07   11:56       35:46
David Schoell          M3539        14/17       35:46       35:27   11:56       35:46
Adrienne Bewley        F2024        15/22       35:49       35:30   11:57       35:49
Brittany Dahme         F2529        23/37       35:51       35:32   11:57       35:51
Kaylee Johnson         F2024        16/22       36:05       35:53   12:02       36:05
Heather Rankin         F2529        24/37       36:14       35:48   12:05       36:14
Gretchen Herring       F4549        14/21       36:14       35:51   12:05       36:14
Amy Smith              F2529        25/37       36:24       35:57   12:08       36:24
Stephanie Kissee       F4549        15/21       36:26       36:17   12:09       36:26
Bobbie Motl            F5559          4/9       36:27       36:17   12:09       36:27
John Foster            M3034        18/19       36:31       36:12   12:11       36:31
Rachael Gentges        F2024        17/22       36:31       36:16   12:11       36:31
Kathy Carey            F5054         9/14       36:33       36:14   12:11       36:33
Jose Martinez          M4044        15/16       36:33       36:25   12:11       36:33
Kalin Ippalito         M4549         9/12       36:34       35:57   12:12       36:34
Taimi Amant            M3539        15/17       36:34       36:27   12:12       36:34
Tiffany Tran           F4044        11/23       36:35       36:15   12:12       36:35
Tom Fawcett            M6064          3/4       36:43       36:22   12:15       36:43
Alana Ott              F0912          3/4       36:44       36:25   12:15       36:44
Nick Anderson          M3034        19/19       36:44       36:44   12:15       36:44
Elisabeth Randall      F2024        18/22       36:50       36:15   12:17       36:50
Denise Stevens         F4549        16/21       36:54       36:34   12:18       36:54
Armi Torrres           F4549        17/21       37:12       37:00   12:24       37:12
Kacie McMurphy         F2024        19/22       37:23       36:59   12:28       37:23
Joe Haffener           M5559          6/7       37:37       37:23   12:33       37:37
Jackie Bickler         F3034        11/19       37:38       37:25   12:33       37:38
Jessi White            F2024        20/22       37:42       37:20   12:34       37:42
Kaplan Gann            M0912          5/8       38:16       37:33   12:46       38:16
Jenni Cotton           F2529        26/37       38:17       37:40   12:46       38:17
Blanca Zavala          F5054        10/14       38:18       34:43   12:46       38:18
Alicia Garrett         F4044        12/23       38:18       37:41   12:46       38:18
Lisa Gann              F3539        15/19       38:19       37:38   12:47       38:19
Roberto Tarin          M5559          7/7       38:25       37:53   12:49       38:25
Genia Shannon          F4044        13/23       38:25       37:54   12:49       38:25
Jackson Scholl         M1315          3/4       38:34       38:07   12:52       38:34
Valerie Whittenburger  F3034        12/19       38:42       38:09   12:54       38:42
Lori Scholl            F4044        14/23       38:53       38:27   12:58       38:53
Johnathan Ralls        M2529        16/21       39:01       37:52   13:01       39:01
Lou Randall            F4549        18/21       39:11       38:52   13:04       39:11
Kory Cassady           F3539        16/19       39:11       38:52   13:04       39:11
Shaye Burke            F2529        27/37       39:22       38:53   13:08       39:22
Melissa Carner         F4044        15/23       39:22       38:58   13:08       39:22
Carrie Whitmarsh       F3034        13/19       39:30       39:06   13:10       39:30
Jill Burke             F5054        11/14       39:31       39:02   13:11       39:31
Barbara Albritton      F5559          5/9       39:38       39:00   13:13       39:38
Phajja Nwadiei         F1315          1/2       39:40       39:40   13:14       39:40
Joseph Evans           M2529        17/21       39:42       39:22   13:14       39:42
Cole Raines            M0912          6/8       39:42       39:23   13:14       39:42
Becky Williams         F4044        16/23       39:44       39:25   13:15       39:44
Patsy Fawcett          F6064          1/2       39:54       39:33   13:18       39:54
Kelly Spencer          F3034        14/19       40:02       39:34   13:21       40:02
Sharon Briceland       F5054        12/14       40:16       39:57   13:26       40:16
Jc Raines              NOAGE          5/7       40:30       40:11   13:30       40:30
Genrty Raines          F0108          3/4       40:31       40:11   13:31       40:31
Caitlin Delong         F2529        28/37       40:43       40:35   13:35       40:43
Michael Mumford        M2529        18/21       41:05       40:59   13:42       41:05
Sky Mumford            M2529        19/21       41:06       41:00   13:42       41:06
Linda Ward             F6569          2/2       41:08       40:41   13:43       41:08
Chris Joly             F4549        19/21       41:16       40:44   13:46       41:16
Kathleen Coleman       F2529        29/37       41:35       41:03   13:52       41:35
Katie Nicholas         F2529        30/37       41:36       41:10   13:52       41:36
Cassie Frederiksen     F3034        15/19       41:49       41:18   13:57       41:49
Shawn Paul             M4044        16/16       41:57       41:26   13:59       41:57
Junah Pfanstiel        M0912          7/8       42:04       41:45   14:02       42:04
Sam Pfanstiel          M3539        16/17       42:04       41:45   14:02       42:04
Caleb Pfanstiel        M1315          4/4       42:04       41:50   14:02       42:04
Lindsay Chapman        F2529        31/37       42:11       41:45   14:04       42:11
Debra Tecca            F4044        17/23       42:38       42:29   14:13       42:38
Frank Tecca            M5054        16/17       42:38       42:29   14:13       42:38
Alan Oatsvall          M4549        10/12       42:56       42:46   14:19       42:56
Julie Raines           F4044        18/23       42:57       42:36   14:19       42:57
Grace Raines           F0912          4/4       42:57       42:36   14:19       42:57
Abigail Boese          F0108          4/4       43:21       43:15   14:27       43:21
Dena Boese             F4549        20/21       43:25       43:20   14:29       43:25
Danika Howeth          F2529        32/37       44:09       43:31   14:43       44:09
Kerri Cole             F4044        19/23       44:09       43:31   14:43       44:09
Ashley MacDonald       F3034        16/19       44:09       43:31   14:43       44:09
Shannah Vanhoose       F4044        20/23       44:30       44:18   14:50       44:30
Allison Bollin         F1315          2/2       44:43       44:38   14:55       44:43
Tara Crabbe            F3034        17/19       44:48       44:37   14:56       44:48
Michael Crabbe         M6064          4/4       44:49       44:37   14:57       44:49
Mike Hall              M4549        11/12       45:03       44:34   15:01       45:03
Porter Hall            M0108          4/5       45:04       44:34   15:02       45:04
Rose Rhodes            F5559          6/9       45:07       44:35   15:03       45:07
Craig Rhodes           M5054        17/17       45:07       44:37   15:03       45:07
Phyllis Holdsclaw      F5054        13/14       45:18       44:46   15:06       45:18
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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    CHIPTIME    PACE        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
Michelle Ivers         F3539        17/19       45:23       44:50   15:08       45:23
Deanna Holsted         F4549        21/21       45:24       44:52   15:08       45:24
Teresa Hall            F3539        18/19       45:24       44:52   15:08       45:24
Monica Bowman          F5054        14/14       45:25       44:55   15:09       45:25
Michelle Moore         F4044        21/23       46:24       46:04   15:28       46:24
Bash Farris-Melton     NOAGE          6/7       46:24       46:05   15:28       46:24
Toni Griffey           F2529        33/37       46:49       46:29   15:37       46:49
Brian Griffey          M3539        17/17       46:49       46:29   15:37       46:49
Joyelle Kozlinski      F3034        18/19       48:15       47:34   16:05       48:15
Courtney Wright        F2529        34/37       48:15       47:35   16:05       48:15
Carson Brown           M0912          8/8       49:06       48:44   16:22       49:06
Kerwin Brown           M4549        12/12       49:07       48:45   16:23       49:07
James Baugh            M2529        20/21       49:08       48:42   16:23       49:08
Jodena Brown           F4044        22/23       49:10       48:49   16:24       49:10
Katy Hall              F3539        19/19       49:15       48:44   16:25       49:15
Rowan Hall             M0108          5/5       49:15       48:45   16:25       49:15
Claresse Anderson      F3034        19/19       49:15       48:46   16:25       49:15
Cheryl Raines          F5559          7/9       49:56       49:18   16:39       49:56
Sue Ellen Smith        F5559          8/9       50:07       49:33   16:43       50:07
Katie Kirkpatrick      F2024        21/22       50:53       50:29   16:58       50:53
Lacy Richards          F2529        35/37       50:55       50:30   16:59       50:55
Ashley Neil            F2024        22/22       50:55       50:31   16:59       50:55
Latimer Cj             M2529        21/21       51:09       50:30   17:03       51:09
Leila Alchami          F2529        36/37       51:09       50:31   17:03       51:09
Dale Nuaman            F4044        23/23       53:53       53:10   17:58       53:53
Mary Kitchen           F5559          9/9       53:53       53:11   17:58       53:53
Darcey Moran           F6064          2/2       54:40       54:06   18:14       54:40
Kate Moran             F2529        37/37       54:41       54:06   18:14       54:41
Unknown Runner See Tim NOAGE          7/7    19:52:27    19:52:27            19:52:27
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